,:7 NaijaHouses

off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 35,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

4 gl
o M A4 PN
Category For On Type Block of

gaz Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Flats / Built

1540 days Appartments

A brand new house for sale at Mabushi, good sized living room, en-suite bedrooms, and well spaced
environment. payment plans available 3years Payment Plan = 38million 2years Payment Plan = 37million

lyear Payment Plan = 36million Outright Payment = 35million Carcass 3years Payment Plan = 35million
2years Payment Plan = 34million lyear Payment Plan = 33million

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P8288793857
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 35000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqm

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3
Bathroom: 3
Toilets: 4
Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

No. of No. of
Neitoom

This Home : off mobil filing station, Mabushi,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Opposite mobil filling station mabushi ,
Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mabushi by Mobil Petrol Station, Mabushi,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

By Emadeb Petrol Station Mabushi, Mabushi,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Emadeb Petrol station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Minister's Quaters, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

behind capital hub, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Mabushi -Abuja , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

6&9 avenue, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabushi, #14, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi Abuja, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

o

g o1 s W R RO O O OO NN Y Wk oL

Active Properties Nearby

35000000

140000000 10715

150000000
3 35000000

75000000

150000000
7 400000000

160000000

5 129000000 0
85000000
70000000

4 39000000

7 160000000
50000000

6 250000000
60000000
120000000
1000000000
100000000
150000000
90000000
60000000
50000000
220000000

6 150000000

6 160000000

2200

100

650

0Km

0Km

0Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

6th and 9th Avenue, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Utako, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

W W R RO W NN

w

103000000
45000000
48000000
55000000
150000000
160000000
120000000
60000000
65000000
430000000

35000000

350000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km

1.9Km

2.4Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




