

off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT



**off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT**

**NGN 35,000,000.00**

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:

[Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com](mailto:Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com)

## Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft **₦**



On  
naijahouses.com  
**1540 days**



Type **Block of Flats / Apartments**



Built

A brand new house for sale at Mabushi, good sized living room, en-suite bedrooms, and well spaced environment. payment plans available 3years Payment Plan = 38million 2years Payment Plan = 37million 1year Payment Plan = 36million Outright Payment = 35million Carcass 3years Payment Plan = 35million 2years Payment Plan = 34million 1year Payment Plan = 33million



## Property Summary



### Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P8288793857
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	35000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	3
Bathroom:	3
Toilets:	4
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

## Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		0
Opposite mobil filling station mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		140000000	10715	0Km
Mabushi by Mobil Petrol Station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		150000000		0Km
off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		0Km
By Emadeb Petrol Station Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		0.2Km
Emadeb Petrol station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		0.2Km
Minister's Quaters, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	400000000		0.9Km
behind capital hub, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		160000000		0.9Km
Mabushi -Abuja , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	129000000	0	1.1Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		85000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		1.1Km
6&9 avenue, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	39000000		1.1Km
mabushi, #14, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	160000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		50000000		1.1Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	250000000		1.1Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		1.1Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000000		1.1Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000000	2200	1.1Km
Mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000	100	1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		60000000		1.1Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		1.1Km
Mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		220000000	650	1.1Km
Mabushi Abuja, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	150000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	160000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		190000000		1.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	103000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	45000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	48000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		55000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	150000000		1.1Km
mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	160000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	60000000		1.1Km
mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		1.1Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		430000000		1.1Km
6th and 9th Avenue, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		1.9Km
Utako, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		350000000		2.4Km

## Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



## Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

## Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found



## Property Photos

